
2004 PIAA AAAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

Friday, November 19 or Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Saturday, December 11  
Saturday, November 20 Saturday, November 27 Saturday, December 4   

     
FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  

     
Coatesville (11-0)     

Multi-Purpose Stadium     
Coatesville Area S.D. Neshaminy 23-20    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Neshaminy (10-1) Harry Franks Stadium    
 Neshaminy S.D. 1-1  Neshaminy 51-34   
Pennridge (10-1) Langhorne (831)   

Pennridge H.S. 7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    
Perkasie North Penn 24-21    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
North Penn (9-2)  Memorial Stadium   
  Bensalem Twp. S.D. 1-1  Neshaminy 13-1  
George Washington (10-0)  1:00 p.m., Sat., Dec. 4  641-(841)  

Northeast H.S.     
Philadelphia S.D. 12-1 George Washington 30-12    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (822)    
Northeast (9-1) Martin Memorial Stadium    
 Northeast H.S. 11-1 Easton 15-10   
Easton (10-0) Philadelphia S.D.    

Cottingham Stadium 7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27    
Easton Area S.D. 11-1 Easton 14-7    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Liberty (10-1)  HERSHEYPARK Stadium 7-1  Pittsburgh 
   Hershey Cent.Cath. 49-14
Central Dauphin (10-1)   5:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

Central Dauphin H.S.     
Harrisburg Bishop McDevitt 36-34    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Bishop McDevitt (8-2) Hersheypark Stadium    
 Hershey 3-1  Bishop McDevitt 48-28  
Wilson (10-1) 7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27 (832)   

Wilson H.S.     
West Lawn Carlisle 40-14    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Carlisle (10-1)  Mansion Park Stadium   
  Altoona Area S.D. 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 15-0 
Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. (12-0)  1:00 p.m., Sat., Dec. 4   

Heinz Field     
Pittsburgh 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 28-0    

7:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (824)    
Gateway (11-1) Newman Stadium    
 North Allegheny S.D. 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 44-3   
10-1 McDowell (10-1) Wexford    

(818) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    
Veterans’ Mem. Stad., Erie 10-1 McDowell 47-21    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20     
8-1  Brashear (6-3)     
     

Team Rosters of Participating Schools: Click on link or copy and paste url address into your browser <http://www.piaa.org/cp> 
 


